Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.633.10

PACCO
PACCO, self-folding gift box, black

27.5x8.5x20.5cm
0.26 kg

0.2816 kg

113

50/10

0.3 mx0.39 mx0.425 m
14.08 kg
8605040072851
481960000000

171



